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TRANSIENT CAMPING 

 
GROUP CAMPING (in Group Areas only; minimum of 20 campers; per person/per night)  
*Group camping cannot be booked online  

 
SEASONAL CAMPING 

 
FIREWOOD SALES 

 
LIQUID WASTE REMOVAL 

Nightly – Un-serviced $        51.00 
Nightly – 15 amp Service $        56.00 
Nightly - 30 amp Service  $        64.00  
Weekly - Un-serviced  $      307.00  
Weekly - 15 amp Service  $      340.00  
Weekly - 30 amp Service  $      387.00  
Monthly - Un-serviced  $      900.00  
Monthly - 15 amp Service    $   1,007.00  
Monthly - 30 amp Service $   1,170.00  
Reservation Fee (per reservation) – phone and on site*non-refundable  $        14.00  
Extra Vehicle Pass (per night)  $        15.00  

Group Camping Area Site Fee (per night) $         50.00 
Adults  $         16.00 
Children (17 and younger) $           9.00 
15 amp Service (per plug per night, in addition to the above fees) $           5.00 
Refundable Site Cleaning Deposit (Group Camping)  $       100.00 

Seasonal - 15 amp Service $  2,780.00 
Seasonal - 30 amp Service $  3,010.00 
Refundable Site Cleaning Deposit (at registration)  $       75.00 
Seasonal Camping Late Fee (per month) $     110.00 
Seasonal Entry Card (2 card limit for site occupant and/or 2 card limit for co-occupant) $       25.00 
Seasonal Entry Card Replacement Fee $       25.00 
External Refrigerator $    100.00 
Golf Cart Permit (Disability Permit Holders Only) $      80.00 
Grass Cutting Fee (per cut) $      20.00 
Gravel / Top Soil Delivery (per load) $      25.00 
Mulch Delivery (per load) $      15.00 
Hydro Abuse Fine (unattended trailer, outdoor lights, etc.) (per incident) $      50.00 
Trailer or Deck Installation/Relocation (per item) $      80.00 
Winter Storage Fee (trailers) $    240.00 
Winter Storage Fee (shed &/or deck with no trailer) $      50.00 
Winter Storage Fee (other equipment/vehicles) $    100.00 
Winter Storage Late Fee (per month) $      80.00 

Bundle  $     15.00  
SPW 1/2 Cord   $     75.00  
SPW Cord  $   110.00  

Sewage Pumping Service - Bi-Weekly  $      310.00  
Sewage Pumping Service - Weekly  $      595.00  
Sewage Pumping Service - Second Tank 50% of rate 
Sewage Pumping Service - Single (per pump)  $        55.00  
Sewage Pumping Service - Unscheduled / Emergency Service (per pump)  $      100.00  
Dumping Station (per use) *fee applies to group camping, un-serviced camping, & non-camping units  $        50.00  
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 DAY USE FEES 

 
CANOE/KAYAK RENTAL  

 
WEDDING GROUPS DAY PASSES (flat rate for Day Use fees)  

 
FACILITY RENTALS (per day, plus other applicable day use and reservation fees) 
 *Facilities cannot be booked online 

 
SPRINGWATER SCHOOLHOUSE RENTAL (per day, plus other applicable day use and reservation fees) 
*Schoolhouse cannot be booked online 

 
EDUCATION PROGRAMS (per student; minimum class fee of $100.00) 

 
TROUT FISHING (per person/per day)  

 
MAPLE SYRUP FESTIVAL 

 

“Discover Our Good Nature” 

Seasonal Pass $       90.00        
Bus Day Pass  $       90.00  
Vehicle Day Pass  $       10.00 
Trail Fee (per person)  $         3.00  
Per Person  $         3.00  
Cross Country/Track & Field (schools only)  $         5.00 

Hourly (up to 2 hours)  $        35.00  
Half Day (up to 4 hours)  $        45.00  
Full Day (after 4 hours) $        80.00 
Refundable Deposit (per vessel) $        20.00 

Under 50 attendees $      150.00 
Over 50 attendees $      300.00 
Over 100 attendees $      500.00 

Pavilions – North, South, or Maple  $        95.00 
Portable Pavilion (Large - 18’ x 30’)  $      160.00  
Portable Pavilion (Small - 10’ x 20’)  $        80.00  
Stage (less than 200 people)  $      750.00  
Concession Booth or Pancake House  $      215.00  

In Season (May 12-October 9)  $      130.00  
Off-Season (October 10-May 9)  $      235.00  
Refundable Key Deposit $        25.00 

Outdoor / Mobile Education – One Program  $          9.00  
Outdoor / Mobile Education – Each Additional Program(s) +  $          5.00 
Cancellation Fee (less than two weeks of notice) $        75.00 
Craft Kits (Blue Bird House Kit) $          5.00 
Wagon Rides (per hour) *1 hour minimum  $     215.00  
Maple Syrup Education Program  $         9.00 

Entrance Fee (children 14 and under are free) $        10.00 

Festival Admission -  Adults $          9.00 
Festival Admission - Children $          5.00 


